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What were the top drivers for purchasing your Hexagon
Manufacturing Intelligence CMM?

Meeting production demand

Meets application requirements

Meeting industry/regulatory standards

Reduced cycle time

Traceability

51%

45%

41%

29%

25%

Source: TechValidate survey of 460 users of Hexagon Manufacturing
Intelligence

  Validated    Published: Nov. 27, 2017   TVID: 687-438-0A3
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